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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS                  806,11            195,56            610,55  24,26            195,56              0,00  24,26            195,56              0,00  24,26            195,56              0,00  24,26

      G/54F/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                     0,00            610,55           -610,55   0,00            610,55              0,00   0,00            610,55              0,00   0,00            610,55              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             688.739,00        765.980,23        -77.241,23 111,21        765.980,23              0,00 111,21        765.980,23              0,00 111,21        765.980,23              0,00 111,21

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             460.811,00        123.550,72        337.260,28  26,81        123.550,72              0,00  26,81        123.550,72              0,00  26,81        123.550,72              0,00  26,81

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             242.010,00        160.778,44         81.231,56  66,43        160.778,44              0,00  66,43        160.778,44              0,00  66,43        160.778,44              0,00  66,43

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.547,00         30.145,42        -21.598,42 352,70         30.145,42              0,00 352,70         30.145,42              0,00 352,70         30.145,42              0,00 352,70

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           450.000,00        251.750,95        198.249,05  55,94        251.750,95              0,00  55,94        251.750,95              0,00  55,94        251.750,95              0,00  55,94

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             908.030,00        700.049,77        207.980,23  77,10        700.049,77              0,00  77,10        700.049,77              0,00  77,10        700.049,77              0,00  77,10

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.598.865,00      1.219.395,49        379.469,51  76,27      1.219.395,49              0,00  76,27      1.219.395,49              0,00  76,27      1.219.395,49              0,00  76,27

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00         70.795,19        -70.795,19   0,00         70.795,19              0,00   0,00         70.795,19              0,00   0,00         70.795,19              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00         10.813,44        -10.813,44   0,00         10.813,44              0,00   0,00         10.813,44              0,00   0,00         10.813,44              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  97.640,00              0,00         97.640,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12199/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   26.744,00         21.808,16          4.935,84  81,54         21.808,16              0,00  81,54         21.808,16              0,00  81,54         21.808,16              0,00  81,54

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                   9.968,00          7.956,85          2.011,15  79,82          7.956,85              0,00  79,82          7.956,85              0,00  79,82          7.956,85              0,00  79,82

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.151,00          6.295,13          1.855,87  77,23          6.295,13              0,00  77,23          6.295,13              0,00  77,23          6.295,13              0,00  77,23

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    37.208,00         27.101,38         10.106,62  72,84         27.101,38              0,00  72,84         27.101,38              0,00  72,84         27.101,38              0,00  72,84

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                50.000,00         28.870,83         21.129,17  57,74         28.870,83              0,00  57,74         28.870,83              0,00  57,74         28.870,83              0,00  57,74

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            44.014,00         33.696,07         10.317,93  76,56         33.696,07              0,00  76,56         33.696,07              0,00  76,56         33.696,07              0,00  76,56

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                32.332,00         21.425,34         10.906,66  66,27         21.425,34              0,00  66,27         21.425,34              0,00  66,27         21.425,34              0,00  66,27

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             30.950,00         23.845,31          7.104,69  77,04         23.845,31              0,00  77,04         23.845,31              0,00  77,04         23.845,31              0,00  77,04

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00          8.376,28         -8.376,28   0,00          8.376,28              0,00   0,00          8.376,28              0,00   0,00          8.376,28              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                10.000,00          1.235,59          8.764,41  12,36          1.235,59              0,00  12,36          1.235,59              0,00  12,36          1.235,59              0,00  12,36

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  10.000,00          7.761,32          2.238,68  77,61          7.761,32              0,00  77,61          7.761,32              0,00  77,61          7.761,32              0,00  77,61

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                68.854,00         68.557,41            296,59  99,57         68.557,41              0,00  99,57         68.557,41              0,00  99,57         68.557,41              0,00  99,57

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     2.015,00          2.018,35             -3,35 100,17          2.018,35              0,00 100,17          2.018,35              0,00 100,17          2.018,35              0,00 100,17

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.200.387,00        804.230,74        396.156,26  67,00        804.230,74              0,00  67,00        804.230,74              0,00  67,00        804.230,74              0,00  67,00

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE               100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           91.147,89              0,00         91.147,89   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.222.219,00      4.397.244,52      1.824.974,48  70,67      4.397.244,52              0,00  70,67      4.397.244,52              0,00  70,67      4.397.244,52              0,00  70,67

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.222.219,00      4.397.244,52      1.824.974,48  70,67      4.397.244,52              0,00  70,67      4.397.244,52              0,00  70,67      4.397.244,52              0,00  70,67

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                75.000,00         77.419,47         -2.419,47 103,23         77.419,47              0,00 103,23         53.103,29         24.316,18  70,80         53.103,29              0,00  70,80

      G/54F/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                             2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              2.000,00             79,37          1.920,63   3,97             79,37              0,00   3,97             79,37              0,00   3,97             79,37              0,00   3,97

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 1.000,00             16,27            983,73   1,63             16,27              0,00   1,63             16,27              0,00   1,63             16,27              0,00   1,63

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 8.000,00          2.383,70          5.616,30  29,80          2.383,70              0,00  29,80          1.494,36            889,34  18,68          1.494,36              0,00  18,68

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          20.000,00         16.964,00          3.036,00  84,82         16.964,00              0,00  84,82          5.777,39         11.186,61  28,89          5.777,39              0,00  28,89

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 4.000,00         13.184,95         -9.184,95 329,62         13.184,95              0,00 329,62         13.184,95              0,00 329,62         13.184,95              0,00 329,62

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                23.000,00          8.822,83         14.177,17  38,36          8.822,83              0,00  38,36          8.822,83              0,00  38,36          8.822,83              0,00  38,36

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  110.000,00         92.296,56         17.703,44  83,91         92.296,56              0,00  83,91         76.052,95         16.243,61  69,14         76.052,95              0,00  69,14

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                14.000,00          7.142,77          6.857,23  51,02          7.142,77              0,00  51,02          7.142,77              0,00  51,02          7.142,77              0,00  51,02

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.000,00          1.657,78            342,22  82,89          1.657,78              0,00  82,89          1.657,78              0,00  82,89          1.657,78              0,00  82,89

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            4.000,00              0,00           -210,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   35.000,00         21.832,78         13.167,22  62,38         21.832,78              0,00  62,38         21.832,78              0,00  62,38         21.832,78              0,00  62,38

      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         31.000,00         17.814,87         13.185,13  57,47         17.814,87              0,00  57,47         17.814,87              0,00  57,47         17.814,87              0,00  57,47

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               14.000,00         10.599,49          3.400,51  75,71         10.599,49              0,00  75,71         10.599,49              0,00  75,71         10.599,49              0,00  75,71



      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        35.000,00         14.635,51         20.364,49  41,82         14.635,51              0,00  41,82         14.635,51              0,00  41,82         14.635,51              0,00  41,82

      G/54F/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                           0,00             69,94            -69,94   0,00             69,94              0,00   0,00             69,94              0,00   0,00             69,94              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                  600,00             20,00            580,00   3,33             20,00              0,00   3,33             20,00              0,00   3,33             20,00              0,00   3,33

      G/54F/22500/00  ESTATALES                                0,00          4.645,32         -4.645,32   0,00          4.645,32              0,00   0,00          4.645,32              0,00   0,00          4.645,32              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             47.000,00         44.590,18          2.409,82  94,87         44.590,18              0,00  94,87         44.590,18              0,00  94,87         44.590,18              0,00  94,87

      G/54F/22509/00  OTROS                                    0,00          1.136,40         -1.136,40   0,00          1.136,40              0,00   0,00          1.136,40              0,00   0,00          1.136,40              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB                15.421,45            901,45         14.520,00   5,85            901,45              0,00   5,85            901,45              0,00   5,85            901,45              0,00   5,85

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                26.000,00              0,00         26.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                18.000,00          8.755,75          4.564,25  48,64          8.755,75              0,00  48,64          8.755,75              0,00  48,64          8.755,75              0,00  48,64

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    130.000,00        124.807,36          5.192,64  96,01        124.807,36              0,00  96,01         93.605,04         31.202,32  72,00         93.605,04              0,00  72,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           60.000,00         59.300,09            699,91  98,83         59.300,09              0,00  98,83         42.233,68         17.066,41  70,39         42.233,68              0,00  70,39

      G/54F/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        113.525,66         75.911,86         37.613,80  66,87         75.911,86              0,00  66,87         38.038,00         37.873,86  33,51         37.771,80            266,20  33,27

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            16.000,00              0,00         16.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                                2.052,89              0,00          2.052,89   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                              10.000,00          4.213,69          5.786,31  42,14          4.213,69              0,00  42,14          4.213,69              0,00  42,14          4.213,69              0,00  42,14

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.000,00          5.318,52          4.681,48  53,19          5.318,52              0,00  53,19          5.318,52              0,00  53,19          5.318,52              0,00  53,19

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            848.600,00        614.520,91        225.189,09  72,42        614.520,91              0,00  72,42        475.742,58        138.778,33  56,06        475.476,38            266,20  56,03

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         848.600,00        614.520,91        225.189,09  72,42        614.520,91              0,00  72,42        475.742,58        138.778,33  56,06        475.476,38            266,20  56,03

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.000,00         23.360,68          6.639,32  77,87         23.360,68              0,00  77,87         23.360,68              0,00  77,87         23.360,68              0,00  77,87

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               150.000,00        168.890,03        -18.890,03 112,59        168.890,03              0,00 112,59        168.890,02              0,01 112,59        168.890,02              0,00 112,59

      G/54F/60900/00  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                 25.000,00         20.769,68          4.230,32  83,08         20.769,68              0,00  83,08         20.616,00            153,68  82,46         20.616,00              0,00  82,46

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          724.483,00        724.483,52             -0,52 100,00        724.483,52              0,00 100,00        462.995,84        261.487,68  63,91        462.995,84              0,00  63,91

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        396.540,19        299.040,01         97.500,18  75,41        299.040,01              0,00  75,41        152.592,82        146.447,19  38,48        152.592,82              0,00  38,48

      G/54F/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00            556,42           -556,42   0,00            556,42              0,00   0,00            556,42              0,00   0,00            556,42              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                29.032,81              0,00         29.032,81   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           80.000,00         11.686,18         68.313,82  14,61         11.686,18              0,00  14,61         11.686,18              0,00  14,61         11.686,18              0,00  14,61

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.465.056,00      1.248.786,52        216.269,48  85,24      1.248.786,52              0,00  85,24        840.697,96        408.088,56  57,38        840.697,96              0,00  57,38

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.465.056,00      1.248.786,52        216.269,48  85,24      1.248.786,52              0,00  85,24        840.697,96        408.088,56  57,38        840.697,96              0,00  57,38

***   093101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.535.875,00      6.260.551,95      2.266.433,05  73,34      6.260.551,95              0,00  73,34      5.713.685,06        546.866,89  66,94      5.713.418,86            266,20  66,93

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                40.000,00         79.947,56        -39.947,56 199,87         79.947,56              0,00 199,87              0,00         79.947,56   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          526.315,00        143.390,85        382.924,15  27,24        143.390,85              0,00  27,24         25.389,06        118.001,79   4,82         25.389,06              0,00   4,82

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.515.185,00        852.725,18        662.459,82  56,28        852.725,18              0,00  56,28        550.018,13        302.707,05  36,30        532.452,20         17.565,93  35,14

      G/54F/61905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      2.118.892,00      2.056.847,33         62.044,67  97,07      2.056.847,33              0,00  97,07      1.511.690,14        545.157,19  71,34      1.511.690,14              0,00  71,34

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.200.392,00      3.132.910,92      1.067.481,08  74,59      3.132.910,92              0,00  74,59      2.087.097,33      1.045.813,59  49,69      2.069.531,40         17.565,93  49,27

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            4.200.392,00      3.132.910,92      1.067.481,08  74,59      3.132.910,92              0,00  74,59      2.087.097,33      1.045.813,59  49,69      2.069.531,40         17.565,93  49,27

***   093117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                4.200.392,00      3.132.910,92      1.067.481,08  74,59      3.132.910,92              0,00  74,59      2.087.097,33      1.045.813,59  49,69      2.069.531,40         17.565,93  49,27

****  0931  I.E.C.A                                   12.736.267,00      9.393.462,87      3.333.914,13  73,75      9.393.462,87              0,00  73,75      7.800.782,39      1.592.680,48  61,25      7.782.950,26         17.832,13  61,11
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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS                    0,00            806,11            806,11              0,00

      G/54F/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             688.739,00              0,00        688.739,00              0,00

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             460.811,00              0,00        460.811,00              0,00

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             242.010,00              0,00        242.010,00              0,00

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.547,00              0,00          8.547,00              0,00

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           450.000,00              0,00        450.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             908.030,00              0,00        908.030,00              0,00

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.598.865,00              0,00      1.598.865,00              0,00

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  97.640,00              0,00         97.640,00              0,00

      G/54F/12199/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   26.744,00              0,00         26.744,00              0,00

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                   9.968,00              0,00          9.968,00              0,00

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.151,00              0,00          8.151,00              0,00

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    37.208,00              0,00         37.208,00              0,00

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            44.014,00              0,00         44.014,00              0,00

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                32.332,00              0,00         32.332,00              0,00

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             30.950,00              0,00         30.950,00              0,00

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                68.854,00              0,00         68.854,00              0,00

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     2.015,00              0,00          2.015,00              0,00

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.200.387,00              0,00      1.200.387,00              0,00

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE               100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           91.954,00           -806,11         91.147,89              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.222.219,00              0,00      6.222.219,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.222.219,00              0,00      6.222.219,00              0,00

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       20.000,00        -15.000,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                             2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  110.000,00              0,00        110.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00          4.210,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         31.000,00              0,00         31.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00



      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                           0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                  600,00              0,00            600,00              0,00

      G/54F/22500/00  ESTATALES                                0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             67.000,00        -20.000,00         47.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22509/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB                 4.000,00         11.421,45         15.421,45              0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                26.000,00              0,00         26.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00          4.680,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    130.000,00              0,00        130.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           60.000,00              0,00         60.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         86.000,00         27.525,66        113.525,66              0,00

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            16.000,00              0,00         16.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                                6.000,00         -3.947,11          2.052,89              0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                              10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            848.600,00              0,00        848.600,00          8.890,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         848.600,00              0,00        848.600,00          8.890,00

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               150.000,00              0,00        150.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60900/00  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                 25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          724.483,00              0,00        724.483,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        425.573,00        -29.032,81        396.540,19              0,00

      G/54F/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/66600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                     0,00         29.032,81         29.032,81              0,00

      G/54F/66902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.465.056,00              0,00      1.465.056,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.465.056,00              0,00      1.465.056,00              0,00

***   093101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.535.875,00              0,00      8.535.875,00          8.890,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          526.315,00              0,00        526.315,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.515.185,00              0,00      1.515.185,00              0,00

      G/54F/61905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      2.118.892,00              0,00      2.118.892,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.200.392,00              0,00      4.200.392,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            4.200.392,00              0,00      4.200.392,00              0,00

***   093117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                4.200.392,00              0,00      4.200.392,00              0,00

****  0931  I.E.C.A                                   12.736.267,00              0,00     12.736.267,00          8.890,00
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***** TOTAL                                           12.736.267,00              0,00     12.736.267,00          8.890,00




